Global Healing Zoom Events
-Friday, March 10 and Saturday, March 11
-Friday, July 14 and Saturday, July 15
-Friday, September 22 and Saturday, September 23
Intention colors: Champagne, royal blue, and yellow (for all above dates)

Zoom Retreats
-Saturday, April 22 & Sunday, April 23: Spring Retreat
-Saturday, August 12 & Sunday, August 13: SNA Retreat

Monthly Zoom Events
-Wednesday, January 25
-Wednesday, February 22
-Wednesday, March 22
-April: None
-Wednesday, May 17
-Wednesday, June 14
-Wednesday, July 26
-August: None
-Wednesday, September 27
-Wednesday, October 25
-Wednesday, November 20 (combine with Thanksgiving TS)
-December: None
(Intention colors: light blue, silver, green)

Special Services
-Tuesday, January 3: New Year (Zoom)
-Friday, April 7: Good Friday (Zoom)
-Sunday, April 9: Easter (Zoom)
-Monday, November 20: Thanksgiving (tele-service)
-Sunday, December 24: Christmas Eve (Zoom)

In-person Events
-Friday, February 10-Saturday, February 11: WOH (cranberry, green, lavender)
-Friday, June 23-Saturday, June 24: WHO (red raspberry, light blue, tan)
-Thursday, August 17-Sunday, August 20: MOFEB Retreat
-Thursday, November 9-Sunday, November 12: Fall Retreat (gold, orchid, green)

Monthly Tele-services
-Wednesday, January 11
-Monday, February 6
-Monday, March 6
-Monday, April 3
-Monday, May 8
-Monday, June 5
-Monday, July 10
-Monday, August 7
-Monday, September 11
-Monday, October 9
-Wednesday, November 1 
-Monday, December 4
(Intention colors: lavender, yellow, cherry)

Save the Date
-Friday, December 8-Saturday, December 9: WOH or Global Zoom

After many years, the CLM board has voted to raise prices. We apologize for any inconvenience and continue to strive to provide multiple affordable options for everyone to participate in our healing events, services, and classes. Thank you for your support. 
